

ÂITEM NO.8

COURT NO.3 SECTION XIA  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 7-8/2017 in Civil Appeal No(s). 3863-3864/2013

SWAPANA NAYAK & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ORIENTAL INS.CO.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 06/03/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pranaya Kumar Mohapatra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishnu Mehra,Adv.

Ms. Sakshi Mittal,Adv.

Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

[O.P. SHARMA]

[RAJINDER KAUR]

AR-CUM-PS COURT MASTER